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Women / 4 / Sr K
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Angellee Dominguez Billy4064
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.175 9.3009.150 36.775
3 4 3 3 1 

1 

Kaylee Mathes4059
Byers Roseville

8.825 8.950 9.5009.325 36.600
6T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Phoebe Appert4067
Auburn

8.775 9.550 9.2008.825 36.350
10T 1 7T 4 3 

3 

Gwyneth Wong4074
Gold Star

8.775 9.525 8.7758.950 36.025
10T 2 5 14 4 

4 

Katie Shepardson4075
Novato

8.825 9.025 9.1758.900 35.925
6T 6T 6 5T 5 

5 

Hailey Felker4066
Edge

9.400 8.625 9.0008.825 35.850
1 11 7T 8T 6 

6 

Nikitha Sundaram4070
Technique

9.225 9.275 8.9008.325 35.725
2 3 14 11 7 

7 

Saanchitha Gurudutt4069
Technique

9.000 9.025 9.0508.575 35.650
4 6T 13 7 8 

8 

Jillian Rosset4073
Gold Star

8.600 9.025 9.1758.775 35.575
13 6T 10 5T 9 

9 

Sofia Engelberg4062
Clovis

8.850 8.550 9.3508.600 35.350
5 12 12 2 10 

10 

Danna Mosarah4068
Gymnastics Unltd

8.000 9.050 8.8259.175 35.050
15 5 2 13 11 

11 

Kayla Merkel4072
Elevate

8.625 8.875 8.6258.750 34.875
12 10 11 15 12 

12 

Teagan Briggs4063
Technique

8.800 8.050 9.0008.825 34.675
8T 14 7T 8T 13 

13 

Brigitte Islas4065
Novato

8.800 7.650 8.8509.000 34.300
8T 15 4 12 14 

14 

Shayla Zierke4077
All Star

8.200 8.300 9.0007.925 33.425
14 13 15 8T 15 

15 
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